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36GL-21-0214 David Q. Mercado 
Member (Public School 

Teacher- Representative)
Guam Commission for Educator 

Certification 
2/16/21

Three (3) Years: December 5, 2020 to December 4, 2023 to fill the 
seat of Domingo Ocampo, who has expired. 

Committee on Education, Self-Determination and Historic Preservation, 
Infrastructure, Border Safety, Federal and Foreign Affairs, and Maritime 

Transportation
2/19/21

3/9/21
9:00 a.m.

3/16/21
1:18 p.m.

3/26/21
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